
   LIGA, KLASSE : 

   BAHN : 

   ORT : 

19 19
Pass-Nr. RL Fw. M-Lp Pass-Nr. RL Fw. M-Lp

Ersatzspieler/in Walter Ersatzspieler/in

Ersatzspieler/in Ersatzspieler/in

3245 3048
Kegel Kegel

Satzpunkte

Mannschaftspunkte

GV

235 Msch - Lp   
Schnitt Fw.

E ab

Emmerich

70

0

GESAMTLEISTUNGEN 540,83

ab

3.Satz

E
PREDATSCH

191205

191140

191605

8

PAPP

PROHASKA

Zsolt

192865

ZIEGELMAYER

Thomas

KUCERA
0

Wolfgang

516

3

519

547

143

7

120

115

191983

191992

134

0

1.Satz

LV-Nr.

499

1

2

484

508

Ges.4.Satz

127 115

2.Satz

PROSENBAUER
7

Thomas

119 120

0

1

15

5

0 0

ab

0

0

Bernhard

6
0

0

1

0

Wurf fürab 

Msch - Lp   
Schnitt

1 0

3

555

21

2

123

148

1

131

10

0
0

119

1

138

1

136

Wurf für

1

130118

1

146

1

1 0

111

133

1

NAMEGes.

192172

132 134

145

157 135

BÖHM
0

0
Stefan 1

132KLAUS
15

1

481

10

143

124 118

0 0

157

0

0
1

134 108

1 0

548

20

131131

191610 0

0

129 141

148

1

129

140

142

112

135127

1
10

124 133

191481

191284 0

1

192487

192445

528

9
0

6

1 0
Stefan

PROSENBAUER

 

0

FRANK

1 1

0

S   P   I   E   L   B   E   R   I   C   H   T

0

191270

1

1
1

0

THALLER

114

0

Oskar

3
147

4.Satz3.Satz

138

1.Satz 2.Satz

127

1 3
1

551

3
1

557

NAME

Edwin
0

STREICHER

0

0

Helmut

1 10

Wurf für

Wurf für

ZÜGLER Ernst
Sportkapitän

VERWARNUNG

E

E

Fw.

508,00 55

F8

18:00 1110 Wien, Unter der Kirche  22

2 0

Otto

0

BERGHUBER

2

122

Herren X

5. LL - Herren

DATUM Freitag 30.03.2010 Postbahnen Simmering

MEISTERSCHAFTRUNDE

UHRZEIT

          SPG SKH - Post SV 1036  IV Vereins-Nr. 105 LV-Nr. KSK Post 1050/Wieden 2 Vereins-Nr.

N A M E  des  Schiedsrichters LV

19

       SCHIEDSRICHTERTabellenpunkte

KSK Post 1050/Wieden 2

7

816

1
Gastverein

HV

Prohaska Emmerich

GESAMTLEISTUNGEN

PROTEST

          SPG SKH - Post SV 1036  IV

Heimverein

Sportkapitän

Nr.

150Hiebl Otmar


